4L-XFP10LR
XFP 10GBASE-LR, 1310nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex, 10km
Distribuidor Exclusivo
Applications
▪ Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-
LR and 10GBASE-LW
▪ Supports 9.95Gb/s to 10.3Gb/s data

Quick access to other products:
SFP 1G SFP+ 10G XFP 10G QSFP40G SFP28 25G QSFP28 100G DWDM
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
4L-XFP10SR
XFP 10GBASE-SR, 850nm, MM, DDM, LC Duplex,
300m
4L-XFP10LR
XFP 10GBASE-LR, 1310nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
10Km
4L-XFP10ER
XFP 10GBASE-ER, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
40Km
4L-XFP10ZR
XFP 10GBASE-ZR, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
80Km
4L-XFP10ZRE
XFP 10GBASE-ZR, 1550nm, SM, DDM, LC Duplex,
100Km